
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
1 MARK MCGUIRE 19:18 OVERALL MALE

2 ANDY BLOCKMAN 22:25 OVERALL MALE

3 ZANE TULLIS 23:32 OVERALL MALE

4 RYAN MCCULLOUGH 23:35 M 14-UNDER

5 KEEGAN MAHAFKEY 23:47 M 14-UNDER

6 JUSTIN FRITZ 23:56 M 30-39

7 VANESSA FRITZ 23:56 OVERALL FEMALE

8 JOEY EBERT 24:23 M 14-UNDER

9 BRAEDAN JOY 24:27 M 14-UNDER

10 DAN SAHLI 25:45 M 60-UP

11 ANDY LANE 25:56 M 14-UNDER

12 BILL COLE 26:22 M 60-UP

13 DONNIE BAILES 26:29 M 30-39

14 CALI HARDY 27:07 OVERALL FEMALE

15 CHRIS MCCARTNEY 27:07 M 40-49

16 BRAD FORRIDER 27:20 M 50-59

17 BARB REED 27:20 OVERALL FEMALE

18 SHAYLA HUBBARD 27:23 F 20-29

19 JANET LANE 27:40 F 40-49

20 AMANDA BRADY 28:16 F 30-39

21 JAKE MARSHALL 28:51 M 20-29

22 JUSTIN BAKER 28:55 M 30-39

23 REX UNDERWOOD 29:03 M 50-59

24 PHIL BARTHOLOMEW 29:03 M 50-59

25 GABE DAMRON 29:33 M 14-UNDER

26 CAROL RATSKY 30:44 F 50-59

27 GRANT UNDERWOOD 31:24 M 14-UNDER

28 LORELAI PHILLIPS 31:29 F 14-UNDER

29 MARY MATTHEWS 31:34 F 30-39

30 DAN MATTHEWS 31:52 M 30-39

31 LOU LIBERATI 31:54 M 40-49

32 ANGELA MARSHALL 33:12 F 20-29

33 JODI CHAPPELL-MITCHELL 33:35 F 40-49

34 JAMES BEADNELL 33:52 M 40-49

35 SUNNY BRICK 34:54 F 30-39

36 SARAH DOWNEY 34:54 F 20-29

37 JASON CRAIG 35:05 M 40-49
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38 JOHN BEADNELL 35:58 M 40-49

39 SHAYLA DECAPITA 36:45 F 20-29

40 BRITTANY TENIS 36:58 F 20-29

41 TAMIE SAHLI 37:05 F 50-59

42 MATT CARROLL 40:16 M 30-39

43 CLEONE SMITH 40:19 F 60-UP

44 LILLIE KENNEDY 41:37 F 60-UP

45 TINA MCCOY 42:04 F 50-59

46 CASEY PANCURAK 43:36 F 30-39

47 RACHEL PALMER 44:11 F 30-39

48 RICK KENNEDY 44:12 M 60-UP

49 MANDY DONALDSON 44:13 F 30-39

5K AGE GROUP WINNERS

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
7 VANESSA FRITZ 23:56 OVERALL FEMALE

14 CALI HARDY 27:07 OVERALL FEMALE

17 BARB REED 27:20 OVERALL FEMALE

28 LORELAI PHILLIPS 31:29 F 14-UNDER

18 SHAYLA HUBBARD 27:23 F 20-29

32 ANGELA MARSHALL 33:12 F 20-29

36 SARAH DOWNEY 34:54 F 20-29

39 SHAYLA DECAPITA 36:45 F 20-29

40 BRITTANY TENIS 36:58 F 20-29

20 AMANDA BRADY 28:16 F 30-39

29 MARY MATTHEWS 31:34 F 30-39

35 SUNNY BRICK 34:54 F 30-39

46 CASEY PANCURAK 43:36 F 30-39

47 RACHEL PALMER 44:11 F 30-39

49 MANDY DONALDSON 44:13 F 30-39

19 JANET LANE 27:40 F 40-49

33 JODI CHAPPELL-MITCHELL 33:35 F 40-49

26 CAROL RATSKY 30:44 F 50-59

41 TAMIE SAHLI 37:05 F 50-59

45 TINA MCCOY 42:04 F 50-59

43 CLEONE SMITH 40:19 F 60-UP

44 LILLIE KENNEDY 41:37 F 60-UP



1 MARK MCGUIRE 19:18 OVERALL MALE

2 ANDY BLOCKMAN 22:25 OVERALL MALE

3 ZANE TULLIS 23:32 OVERALL MALE

4 RYAN MCCULLOUGH 23:35 M 14-UNDER

5 KEEGAN MAHAFKEY 23:47 M 14-UNDER

8 JOEY EBERT 24:23 M 14-UNDER

9 BRAEDAN JOY 24:27 M 14-UNDER

11 ANDY LANE 25:56 M 14-UNDER

25 GABE DAMRON 29:33 M 14-UNDER

27 GRANT UNDERWOOD 31:24 M 14-UNDER

21 JAKE MARSHALL 28:51 M 20-29

6 JUSTIN FRITZ 23:56 M 30-39

13 DONNIE BAILES 26:29 M 30-39

22 JUSTIN BAKER 28:55 M 30-39

30 DAN MATTHEWS 31:52 M 30-39

42 MATT CARROLL 40:16 M 30-39

15 CHRIS MCCARTNEY 27:07 M 40-49

31 LOU LIBERATI 31:54 M 40-49

34 JAMES BEADNELL 33:52 M 40-49

37 JASON CRAIG 35:05 M 40-49

38 JOHN BEADNELL 35:58 M 40-49

16 BRAD FORRIDER 27:20 M 50-59

23 REX UNDERWOOD 29:03 M 50-59

24 PHIL BARTHOLOMEW 29:03 M 50-59

10 DAN SAHLI 25:45 M 60-UP

12 BILL COLE 26:22 M 60-UP

48 RICK KENNEDY 44:12 M 60-UP




